
WIX TRAINING ENROLLMENT FORM  

 

Date:_______________________ WIC Local Agency:____________________________________________ 

 

To register, please email completed form to WICTCDS@cdph.ca.gov or fax it to (916) 440-5569. 
 

Trainee Names Email Addresses Telephone Numbers 

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

5.   

 
 

Please indicate which class you would like to attend by checking one of the boxes below. 
 

Check One Location Dates 

 

Sacramento 

State WIC Program 

3901 Lennane Drive 

Sacramento, CA 95835 

May 25, 2016 

 

Santa Ana 

Planned Parenthood Training Facility 

1971 E. 4th Street 

Santa Ana, CA 92701 

June 24, 2016 

 

 

NOTE: each class is scheduled from 9am – 4pm. 
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